Workshop: The Regulation of Disinformation: A Critical Appraisal

Location: Goethe University Frankfurt am Main, Campus Westend, Building Normative Ordnungen,
Max-Horkheimer-Str. 2, room 5.01

Program:

Thursday, 7 September 2023

12:00-13:00
13:00-13:30
13:30-14:15

14:15-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:15

16:15-17:00

17:00-17:45

18:30

Arrival and lunch (building Normative Ordnungen, fifth floor)
Welcome and introduction (Alexander Peukert)
The Concept of Disinformation (Elda Brogi/EUI)

The Scale and Effects of Online Disinformation: State of Empirical Research (Sacha
Altay/U Zurich)

Break

The EU Policy on Disinformation: Aims and Legal Basis (Judit Bayer/Budapest Business
School)

Disinformation Regulation: A View from the UK (Peter Coe/Birmingham)
Disinformation Regulation: A View from the U.S. (Adam Candeub/Michigan State)

Speakers Dinner: Restaurant DEMERA, HolzhausenstraBe 77, 60322 Frankfurt

Friday, 8 September 2023

09:30-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-12:45

12:45-13:00

13:00-13:30

The 2022 Strengthened Code of Practice on Disinformation and its Links to the DSA
(Giovanni De Gregorio/Lisbon)

Disinformation as a Systemic Risk Under the DSA (Martin Husovec/LSE)
Coffee Break

Disinformation as a Serious Threat
Ferreau/Cologne)

in a Crisis Under the DSA (Frederik

A Freedom of Expression Perspective on the Fight against Disinformation (Paolo
Cavaliere/Edinburgh)

Conclusion and Farewell

Lunch


http://demera.b2lfilms.de/

